You May Be Also Be interested
In:
SD25-0897R9UBQ1 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
SD25-0897R9UBQ1 Details PDF
SD25-0897R9UBQ1
Manufacturer Part Number: SD25-0897R9UBQ1
Manufacturer/Brand: Kyocera
Part of Description: DUPLEXER SAW 897MHZ SMD
Datasheets: SD25-0897R9UBQ1.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 50221 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SD25-0897R9UBQ1
Manufacturer Kyocera
Description DUPLEXER SAW 897MHZ SMD
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Diplexers
Part Status 50221 pcs Stock
Series -
Return Loss (Low Band / High Band) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 9-SMD, No Lead
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Low Band Attenuation (min / max dB) 15dB / 45dB
High Band Attenuation (min / max dB) 28dB ~ 45dB
Frequency Bands (Low / High) 869MHz ~ 894MHz / 2.11GHz ~ 2.17GHz
SD25-0897R9UBM1
KYOCERA
KYOCERA SMD
SD25-0836R9UBXX06
KYOCERA
KYOCERA BGA
SD25-0836R9UBQ2
AVX Corporation
DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD
SD25-0836R9UBQ2
KYOCERA
KYOCERA SMD
SD25-0897R9UBQ1
AVX Corporation
RF DIPLEXER 881.5MHZ/2.14GHZ
SMD
SD25-101-R
Eaton
FIXED IND 100UH 670MA 593.7
MOHM
SD25-100-R
Eaton
FIXED IND 10UH 1.8A 82.4
MOHM
SD25-102-R
Eaton
FIXED IND 1MH 216MA 5.7 OHM
SMD